

Mat Suit No. 86/2023  
CNR NO. WBCB01-001082-2023.

PRESENT : Sri. Rudra Prasad Ray  
Additional district & Sessions Judge  
FastTrack Court, Cooch Behar

Order No. 07  
Dated .16-01-2024

Today is fixed for filing written statement before the Court .

Ld. Adv. on behalf of the both parties filed attendance .

W/S is filed by the respondent .

Let this be kept with the record .

To, 21-01-2024 for taking steps pending Misc(J) case no 31/23 .

D/C by me.

Addl.Sess.Judge,  
F.T.C., CoochBehar.

Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge,  
Fast Track Court,  
CoochBehar.  
JO code WB 00899