

Mat Suit No. 86/2023
CNR NO. WBCB01-001082-2023.

PRESENT : Sri. Rudra Prasad Ray
Additional district & Sessions Judge
FastTrack Court, Cooch Behar

Order No. 10
Dated .30-04-2024

Today is fixed for taking steps .

Ld. Adv. on behalf of the both parties filed attendance .

It appears from the record that Misc (judicial) case in c/w this suit has been pending before the Court .

Hence, the case is adjourned .

To, 21-05-2024 for taking steps .

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Addl.Sess.Judge,
F.T.C., CoochBehar.

Sd/-

Additional Dist. & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court,
CoochBehar.
JO code WB 00899