

Mat Suit No. 86/2023
CNR NO. WBCB01-001082-2023.

PRESENT : Sri Rudra Prasad Ray
Additional District & Sessions Judge,
Fast Track Court, Cooch Behar.

Order No. 27
Dated . **09.06.2025**

Today is fixed for further order.
Parties are present by filing haziras. .
The final order of Misc (J) case has been passed.
Fix, **25.07.2025** for further order.

D/C by me.

Addl. Dist. Judge,
F.T.C.,
Cooch Behar.

Additional District Judge,
Fast Track Court,
Cooch Behar.